
HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd. 

 

 
 
HITES/PCD/PMSSY-IV/AIIMS/01-RT/Amdt.2/18–19 dated 10.07.2018                                                                                                      Page 1 of 1 

 
 

10-07-2018 

Amendment No. 2 

Sub: Amendment No.2  to the referred tender enquiry 

Ref.: Tender Enquiry HITES/PCD/PMSSY-IV/AIIMS/01-RT/18-19 dated: 23.06.2018 

The following changes are being incorporated in the above referred Tender Enquiry Document         

SECTION I 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
For:- 

 

Sch. 

No. 
Rfx. No. Item Name 

Total 

Quantity 

Tender 

Processing  

Fee 

EMD 

11 3000002957 Priestly Smith Perimeter 10 ₹ 590  ₹    4,000  

 

Read As:- 

 

Sch. 

No. 
Rfx. No. Item Name 

Total 

Quantity 

Tender 

Processing  

Fee 

EMD 

11 3000002961 Priestly Smith Perimeter 10 ₹ 590  ₹    4,000  

 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

Note:  

i. Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing date and 

time of online submission of bids  


